 Industrial Division
Penny & Giles
Linear Position Sensors
MLS130
The SLS and MLS series of linear position sensors are
designed to provide maximum performance benefits
within an extremely compact size. Using the proven
benefits of Hybrid Track Technology and including a

  SEALED
  UNSEALED
300 in horizontal plane
100 in horizontal plane
LIFE Typically greater than 100 million operations (50 x 106  cycles) at 25mm stroke length
DITHER LIFE 200 million operations (100 x 106 cycles) at ±0.5mm 60Hz
SEALING IP50 standard – IP66 see option
SHAFT SEAL LIFE 20 million operations (10 x 106 cycles)
SHAFT VELOCITY MAXIMUM 2.5M/S
VIBRATION RTCA 160D 10Hz to 2kHz (random) @ 4.12g (rms) - all axe
SHOCK 40g 6mS half sine
*±15% for SLS 095/10
PREFERRED CONFIGURATIONS
MLS130: 25-200mm, M4 Stud Mount, No Sleeve
Code Length(mm)
MLS130/0025/S/N 25
MLS130/0050/S/N 50
MLS130/0075/S/N 75
MLS130/0100/S/N 100
MLS130/0125/S/N 125
MLS130/0150/S/N 150
MLS130/0175/S/N 175
MLS130/0200/S/N 200
MLS130-04/23© 2023 Curtiss-Wright. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.